SrNo.

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ]

24059711

24115316

24155474

24094717

24059292

24054314

24147092

KHUSHI

VAIBHAV SHARMA

Gagan Deep Singh

ALISHA

AASHIKA

GURPREET SINGH

Rahul

RAJESH
KUMAR

MOHAN
GOPAL

Sukhbir Singh

RAJINDER
SINGH

BHUPENDER
KUMAR

INDER SINGH

Mohan Sahani

9992479514

9991094033

9817112809

7206305798

7015489214

9138061437

8708991852

18-07-2006

16-05-2006

01-06-2006

22-08-2006

19-10-2005

26-02-2005

03-04-2006

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

90.0000

94.8000

94.4000

91.2000

90.6000

90.2000

90.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 95.0000
0 94.8000
0 94.4000
0 91.2000
0 90.6000
0 90.2000
0 90.2000



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences

DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender

24125560 GOURAV MAM CHAND 8059006800 M 09-04-2006 AIOC 86.8000

24037607 Reeva Rakesh kumar 9253345112 F 27-09-2005 HOGC 81.4000

24115813 SAHIL BHAGWAN 9813412845 M 08-11-2006 HOGC 84.8000
SHARAN

24144859 TAMANNA ARUN KUMAR 7419177576 F 05-10-2006 HOGC 79.4000

24051939 NAINA SHARMA LALIT KUMAR 8950930502 F 29-01-2007 HOGC 83.6000
SHARMA

24021483 Samridhi Rajesh Kumar 9050611775 F 05-10-2006 HOGC 81.2000

24083910 Samiksha Vinod kumar 9306980806 F 05-09-2007 HOGC 75.4000

24019732 Sneha Gulab Singh 7082573535 F 12-05-2006 HOGC 79.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 86.8000
5 86.4000
0 84.8000
5 84.4000
0 83.6000
0 81.2000
5 80.4000
0 79.8000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

SrNo. 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

24066725

24020908

24115796

24071648

24105466

24073124

24018083

JASLEEN KAUR

KALRA

Swati Kashyap

Lucky

PRANSHU

MannatPreet Kaur

VISHAL

DIKSHA RANI

JAGJIT
SINGH

Sandeep
Kumar

jangsher

SONI LAL

Ranjeet Singh

SURENDER

SANJAY
KUMAR

8053164275

9812164969

9518224029

9467468496

9729931385

8571872629

8708182735

14-01-2006

16-02-2007

31-12-2006

30-09-2009

28-02-2007

29-09-2005

23-08-2005

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

79.4000

79.4000

78.6000

73.2000

77.8000

77.6000

76.2000

0 79.4000
0 79.4000
0 78.6000
5 78.2000
0 77.8000
0 77.6000
0 76.2000



SrNo. Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo 12th % Weightage Total

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

College,
Yamuna

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

24052189

24058921

24051882

24028636

24036692

24137233

24094862

24077979

DIVYA SAINI

BHARTI

SAVITA RANI

BHAWNA

kOSHAL JOHAR

ADARSH

VICKY

BHUMIKA

PARMOD

KUMAR SAINI

VIKRAM
SINGH

AMARNATH

LALIT KUMAR

Surinder
Kumar

PARDEEP
KUMAR

BRIJ MOHAN

PRABHAT
GHAI

8307257911

8084515357

9896527531

9466595466

9306695724

9518487339

8307136420

8295289975

16-01-2005

27-05-2006

04-06-2006

11-01-2007

11-06-2007

29-08-2005

12-02-2007

11-07-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

75.6000

75.6000

75.6000

75.4000

74.8000

74.0000

73.2000

73.0000

Marks
0 75.6000
0 75.6000
0 75.6000
0 75.4000
0 74.8000
0 74.0000
0 73.2000
0 73.0000



SrNo.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

College

Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ] Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
24083561 ROHAN SUBHASH 8397038042 M 17-08-2006 SC 66.4000
CHAND
24110997 Shivam Bhushan 7082746544 M 18-07-2005 SC 70.0000
KUmar
24029511 MAMTA PARDEEP 9996143305 F 08-04-2003 SC 69.0000
KUMAR
24095596 Ayush Ajay Kumar 9306352924 M 06-07-2006 SC 68.8000
24145639 krish kumar kamal kumar 8813023033 M 15-03-2008 SC 68.4000
24052108 BHAVNA SHISH 9253212526 F 25-11-2006 BCA 71.6000
KUMAR
24078425 khushboo Dimple Singh 8059414984 F 17-07-2004 BCA 64.4000
24014259 Kunal Amit 8684817036 M 24-10-2005 BCA 56.0000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 71.4000
0 70.0000
0 69.0000
0 68.8000
0 68.4000
0 71.6000
0 64.4000
0 56.0000



SrNo.

39

40

College

College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Total
Marks

DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender 12th % Weightage

(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24030742 Vansh Suresh Kumar 8168633677 M 12-04-2005 BCA 54.8000 0 54.8000
(Self-Finance)

(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24059013 NITIN SAINI JAIPRAKASH 9466361226 M 04-10-2006 BCB 72.2000 O 72.2000

(Self-Finance)
(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)



