Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24059711	KHUSHI	RAJESH KUMAR	9992479514	F	18-07-2006	AIOC	90.0000	5	95.0000
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24115316	VAIBHAV SHARMA	MOHAN GOPAL	9991094033	M	16-05-2006	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24155474	Gagan Deep Singh	Sukhbir Singh	9817112809	M	01-06-2006	AIOC	94.4000	0	94.4000
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24094717	ALISHA	RAJINDER SINGH	7206305798	F	22-08-2006	AIOC	91.2000	0	91.2000
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24059292	AASHIKA	BHUPENDER KUMAR	7015489214	F	19-10-2005	AIOC	90.6000	0	90.6000
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24054314	GURPREET SINGH	INDER SINGH	9138061437	M	26-02-2005	AIOC	90.2000	0	90.2000
7	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24147092	Rahul	Mohan Sahani	8708991852	М	03-04-2006	AIOC	90.2000	0	90.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar											
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics)	24125560	GOURAV	MAM CHAND	8059006800	M	09-04-2006	AIOC	86.8000	0	86.8000
9	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24037607	Reeva	Rakesh kumar	9253345112	F	27-09-2005	HOGC	81.4000	5	86.4000
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24115813	SAHIL	BHAGWAN SHARAN	9813412845	M	08-11-2006	HOGC	84.8000	0	84.8000
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24144859	TAMANNA	ARUN KUMAR	7419177576	F	05-10-2006	HOGC	79.4000	5	84.4000
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24051939	NAINA SHARMA	LALIT KUMAR SHARMA	8950930502	F	29-01-2007	HOGC	83.6000	0	83.6000
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24021483	Samridhi	Rajesh Kumar	9050611775	F	05-10-2006	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics)	24083910	Samiksha	Vinod kumar	9306980806	F	05-09-2007	HOGC	75.4000	5	80.4000
15	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	24019732	Sneha	Gulab Singh	7082573535	F	12-05-2006	HOGC	79.8000	0	79.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	(Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)										
16	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24066725	JASLEEN KAUR KALRA	JAGJIT SINGH	8053164275	F	14-01-2006	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
17	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24020908	Swati Kashyap	Sandeep Kumar	9812164969	F	16-02-2007	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
18	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24115796	Lucky	jangsher	9518224029	M	31-12-2006	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
19	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24071648	PRANSHU	SONI LAL	9467468496	F	30-09-2009	HOGC	73.2000	5	78.2000
20	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24105466	MannatPreet Kaur	Ranjeet Singh	9729931385	F	28-02-2007	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
21	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24073124	VISHAL	SURENDER	8571872629	M	29-09-2005	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
22	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24018083	DIKSHA RANI	SANJAY KUMAR	8708182735	F	23-08-2005	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
23	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24052189	DIVYA SAINI	PARMOD KUMAR SAINI	8307257911	F	16-01-2005	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
24	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24058921	BHARTI	VIKRAM SINGH	8084515357	F	27-05-2006	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
25	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24051882	SAVITA RANI	AMARNATH	9896527531	F	04-06-2006	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
26	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24028636	BHAWNA	LALIT KUMAR	9466595466	F	11-01-2007	HOGC	75.4000	0	75.4000
27	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24036692	kOSHAL JOHAR	Surinder Kumar	9306695724	M	11-06-2007	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000
28	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24137233	ADARSH	PARDEEP KUMAR	9518487339	M	29-08-2005	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
29	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24094862	VICKY	BRIJ MOHAN	8307136420	M	12-02-2007	HOGC	73.2000	0	73.2000
30	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24077979	BHUMIKA	PRABHAT GHAI	8295289975	F	11-07-2006	HOGC	73.0000	0	73.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Nagar											
31	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24083561	ROHAN	SUBHASH CHAND	8397038042	M	17-08-2006	SC	66.4000	5	71.4000
32	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24110997	Shivam	Bhushan KUmar	7082746544	M	18-07-2005	SC	70.0000	0	70.0000
33	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24029511	MAMTA	PARDEEP KUMAR	9996143305	F	08-04-2003	SC	69.0000	0	69.0000
34	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24095596	Ayush	Ajay Kumar	9306352924	M	06-07-2006	SC	68.8000	0	68.8000
35	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24145639	krish kumar	kamal kumar	8813023033	M	15-03-2008	SC	68.4000	0	68.4000
36	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24052108	BHAVNA	SHISH KUMAR	9253212526	F	25-11-2006	BCA	71.6000	0	71.6000
37	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24078425	khushboo	Dimple Singh	8059414984	F	17-07-2004	BCA	64.4000	0	64.4000
38	Mukand Lal National	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance)	24014259	Kunal	Amit	8684817036	М	24-10-2005	BCA	56.0000	0	56.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Yamuna Nagar	(Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)										
39	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24030742	Vansh	Suresh Kumar	8168633677	M	12-04-2005	BCA	54.8000	0	54.8000
40	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24059013	NITIN SAINI	JAIPRAKASH	9466361226	М	04-10-2006	ВСВ	72.2000	0	72.2000